## 105000041976

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L05- H19	76	
)m RA in	Office Use Or	niy
j" on		



07/05/05--01047--006 \*\*125.00

05 JUL -5 AM 11: 38 - t - . 

DENIS KLEINFELD admitted florida and illingis resident virgin islands

MIAMI - ATTORNEYS

CARL H. LINDER SALVADOR C. OROFINO STEFANIE A. BLACK THE KLEINFELD LAW FIRM, LLP

SUNTRUST INTERNATIONAL CENTER SUITE 1940 ONE SOUTHEAST THIRD AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131 TELEPHONE: (305) 375-9515 FACSIMILE: (305) 358-6541 E-MAIL: messagectr@kleinfeld.com WEBSITE: www.kleinfeld.com

> PLEASE REPLY TO: MIAMI OFFICE

June 28, 2005

OF COUNSEL

SAMUEL LOHMAN, ESQ. GENEVE, SWITZERLAND

ALWIN TAMOSIUS, ESQ. LONDON, UK

HOWARD FISHER, ESG.

J. RICHARD DUKE, ESQ. BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**VIA Federal Express** 

## Re: Change of Principal Office for WOODFIELD HOLDINGS, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

WOODFIELD HOLDINGS, LLC, has changed its principal office. The mailing address and street address of the company's old office was 103 North Meridian Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301. The mailing address and street address of the company's new principal office is 19934 Scrimshaw Way, Jupiter, Florida 33469.

Furthermore, the company is also changing their registered agent to Uri Ben-Or, 19934 Scrimshaw Way, Jupiter, Florida 33469. A change of registered agent form is enclosed to accomplish such change.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter. Should you have any questions, please contact me.

Very truly yours,

CARL H. LINDER, Authorized Representative



· • •

NO. 229 P. 2

د محمد بدین به به در محمد به محمد می در محمد می مراد می مراد می در محمد می مراد می محمد می می می مواد می می می مهم ۱۹۹۲ می مراد می می می می می

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: WOODFIELD HOLDINGS, LLC

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : 19934 SCRIMSHAW WAY

JUPITER, FLORIDA 33469

APRIL 28, 2005

L05000041976

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

4. Document number

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State: CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC.

	• • • •				
	Name 103 NORTH MERIDIAN STREET				
	Address TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301		5	0	
	City, State and Zip	Ť	ALL	05 J	
6. The name and address	s of the new registered agent and/or office:	; t	AHA	- Tu	
URI BEN-OR			TARY OF ASSEE, I	Ċ	ļ
۶. ,	19934 SCRIMSHAW WAY		E C S	AM II	T
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		FLORIDA	<u>ب</u>	
	JUPITER, FL 33469	l.	<b>D</b> A	8	
	City, State and Zip	-			

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

u œ so

(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)

CARL H. LINDER, ESQ.

(Printed or typed name of signec)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my auties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 508, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

 $\mathbf{M}$ Ature of Registered Agenth

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS18(10/99)

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**